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No. RGU/NAAC/SSR/2018-2022/C2/09 Date: 07.06.2023

This is to certify that following is the details of sanctioned posts during the assessment period (2017-18 
to 2021-22).

Number of Sanctioned Positions Year wise for the Year 2017-18 o 2021 -22
Department /Institute 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
Agronomy & Farm Management 0 0 5 5 5
Soil Science and Agriculture Chemistry 0 0 5 5 5
Microbiology and planet pathology 0 0 5 5 5
Animal Husbandry 0 0 5 5 5
Entomology and Agricultural Zoology 0 0 5 5 5
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies 9 9 9 9 9
Anthropology 5 6 6 6 6
Botany 9 10 10 10 10
Chemistry 6 8 8 8 8
Commerce 10 10 10 10 10
Computer Science and Engineering 9 11 11 11 11
Electronics & Communication 7 7 7 7 7
Economics 9 9 9 9 9
Education 23 23 23 23 23
English 9 9 9 9 9
Fine Arts and Music 4 7 7 7 7
Food Technology 0 7 7 7 7
Geography 9 9 9 9 9
Geology 4 4 4 4 4
Hindi 11 11 11 11 11
History 9 10 10 10 10
Law 0 7 7 7 7
Management 7 9 9 9 9
Mass Communication 6 7 7 7 7
Mathematics 9 9 9 9 9
National Security Studies 4 4 4 4 4
Physical Education 9 10 10 10 10
Physics 6 9 9 9 9
Political Science 9 9 9 9 9
Psychology 4 7 7 7 7
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Sociology 6 7 7 7 7
Zoology 9 10 10 10 10
Social Work 7 7 7 7 7
Statistics 0 7 7 7 7
Total 209 252 277 277 277

Number of Filled Positions Year wise for the Year 2017-18 o 2021-22
Department /Institute 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22
Agronomy & Farm Management NA NA 0 0 0
Soil Science and Agriculture Chemistry NA NA 0 0 0
Microbiology and planet pathology NA NA 0 0 0
Animal Husbandry NA NA 0 0 0
Entomology and Agricultural Zoology NA NA 0 0 0
Arunachal Institute of Tribal Studies 8 8 8 8 7
Anthropology 5 5 5 5 5
Botany 9 8 8 8 9
Chemistry 4 4 4 6 6
Commerce 10 10 10 10 10
Computer Science and Engineering 8 8 8 8 10
Electronics & Communication 4 4 4 4 4
Economics 9 8 8 8 8
Education 20 20 20 21 21
English 8 8 8 8 8
Fine Arts and Music 2 2 2 2 2
Food Technology 0 0 0 2 2
Geography 8 8 8 8 8
Geology 2 2 2 2 2
Hindi 9 9 9 9 11
History 8 8 8 8 7
Law 0 0 0 2 2
Management 7 7 7 9 8
Mass Communication 5 5 5 5 6
Mathematics 8 8 5 4 5
National Security Studies 0 0 0 1 1
Physical Education 5 5 5 5 6
Physics 4 4 4 7 7
Political Science 8 8 8 8 8
Psychology 2 2 2 3 4
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Sociology 3 3 3 4 4
Zoology 8 8 8 8 10
Social Work 4 4 4 4 4
Statistics 0 0 0 0 1
Total 168 166 163 177 186


